
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

99 
48 
39 
70 
69 
71 
27 
34 
13 
80 
11 
58 
17 
23 
32 
31 
96 
26 
82 
15 
54 
85 
14 
21 
42 
24 
78 

83 
47 
93 

Name 
Avery Dreher 

Max VanDenBrouck 

Yandel Medina 

Alessandro Di Mario 

Hayden Bicknese 

Levi Badie 

Chris Clark 

Rossi Moor 

Jayden Fernandez 

David Roth 

Logan Monk 

Logan Cunnison 

Gabrielly Lewis 

Jake Vandal 

Carson King 

Trenton Keesee 

Isaac Woodworth 

Nicky Mutschler 

Jasmine Nichols 

Aiden Sneed 

Dylan Singh 

Charles Ceparano 

Chase Black 

Ryan Barbour 

Jonathan Hollingsworth 

Landen Smith 

Elisa Gendron 

Ivan Rivera 

Kreece Elliott 

Jediah Cumbermack 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KTM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

0.506 

0.621 

0.635 

4.511 

9.000 

9.510 

10.674 

14.515 

20.075 

23.441 

23.447 

23.514 

33.953 

34.127 

40.878 

43.484 

44.813 

44.995 

45.109 

45.570 

45.942 

47.835 

48.615 

57.780 

58.314 

1:37.713 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
17:51.077 

17:51.583 

17:51.698 

17:51.712 

17:55.588 

18:00.077 

18:00.587 

18:01.751 

18:05.592 

18:11.152 

18:14.518 

18:14.524 

18:14.591 

18:25.030 

18:25.204 

18:31.955 

18:34.561 

18:35.890 

18:36.072 

18:36.186 

18:36.647 

18:37.019 

18:38.912 

18:39.692 

18:48.857 

18:49.391 

19:28.790 

13:08.940 

11:38.199 

5:02.026 

Best Tm 
1:36.485 

1:36.378 

1:36.075 

1:36.564 

1:36.412 

1:36.987 

1:37.020 

1:37.163 

1:37.572 

1:37.784 

1:38.073 

1:38.319 

1:38.001 

1:39.180 

1:39.376 

1:39.144 

1:39.630 

1:40.169 

1:40.205 

1:38.251 

1:40.198 

1:39.707 

1:37.471 

1:39.851 

1:40.799 

1:40.345 

1:44.367 

1:36.942 

1:38.516 

1:38.092 

Sponsor 
Bad Boys Racing 

SportbikeTrackGear.com 

Yandel Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Bicknese Racing 

Badie Racing 

Karns Performance 

Fairium NGRT- Gray Area Racing 

Fernandez Racing 

A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 

MonkMoto 

Speed Demon Racing 

Team Brazil 

Cycle Pros Racing 

Royalty Racing 

BSB Racing 

Orlando Road Racing Academy 

Not Dunn Racing 

Panda Racing 

Wag Bar MP13 Racing Team 

Singh Racing 

Ceparano Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Barbour Racing 

Hollingsworth Motorsports 

D&D Cycles 

Karns Performance 

A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 

Elliott Racing 

A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike # 48 - Speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 5/20/2023 2:40:15 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.506 

Avg. Speed 

87.994 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.075 

Best Speed 

89.180 

Best Lap by 

39 - Yandel Medina 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber 

Junior Cup 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:19:55 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

5/20/2023 14:20 


